

Consolidated Income Statement

For the year ended 31 December 2016

	Note	2016 HK\$ millions	2015 HK\$ millions
Revenue	5	12,024	22,042
Cost of inventories sold		(4,311)	(14,063)
Staff costs	7	(896)	(830)
Customer acquisition costs		(437)	(384)
Depreciation and amortisation		(1,421)	(1,358)
Other operating expenses	8	(3,915)	(3,977)
		1,044	1,430
Interest income	9	18	19
Interest and other finance costs	9	(113)	(122)
Share of results of joint ventures	18	(21)	(34)
Profit before taxation		928	1,293
Taxation	10	(155)	(216)
Profit for the year		773	1,077
Attributable to:			
Shareholders of the Company		701	915
Non-controlling interests		72	162
		773	1,077
Earnings per share attributable to shareholders of the Company (expressed in HK cents per share):			
- basic	11	14.55	18.99
- diluted	11	14.55	18.99

Details of interim dividend paid and proposed final dividend payable to shareholders of the Company are set out in Note 12. The accompanying notes are an integral part of these financial statements.